
 

TP SOUTHERN ODISHA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED 
(A Tata Power and Odisha Government Joint Venture) 

Corporate office: Kamapalli, Courtpeta, Berhampur, Ganjam, Odisha, India -760 004 
Website: www.tpsouthernodisha.com Email : tpsodl@tpsouthernodisha.com  

Corporate Identity Number (CIN) : U40300OR2020SGC035195 
 

    Corrigendum No. – 1 

29-08-2023 

Tender Enquiry No- TPSODL/OT/2023-24/037 

Work Description - Rate Contract for SITC of addressable type fire detection and 

alarm system in sub stations of TPSODL.  

Clause 1.3: Dates in Calendar of events revised as below 

(a) Last Date of receipt of Tender Fee Not Applicable 

(b) Date & Time of Pre-Bid Meeting (If any) Not Applicable 

(c) 
Last Date of receipt of pre-bid queries, 
if any 

Not Applicable 

(d) 
Last Date of Posting Consolidated 
replies to all the pre-bid queries as 
received 

29.08.2023 

(e) Last date and time of receipt of Bids 04.09.2023 up to 17:00 Hours 

(f) 
Date & Time of opening technical bids & 
EMD  

04.09.2023 up to 18:00 Hours 

(g) 
Date & Time of opening of Price of 
qualified bids 

Will be notified to the successful bidders 
through our website / e-mail. 

 

List of PSS as tabulated below: - 

Circle Division PSS Name  

Jypore 

JED 

Old Control Room 

New Bus Stand 

Kotpad 

KED 

Sunabeda 

OMP 

Laxmipur 

NED 
Nabarangapur 

Umerkote 

MED 

Malkangiri 

Kalimela 

Bodapada 

Berhampur 

GNED 

CHATRAPUR 

GANJAM 

KHALLIKOTE 

HED 

ADAPADA 

SHERAGADA 

HINJILI 

GANDALA 

PSED Pandia Junction 

City BED - I 

Medical 

Narendrapur 

Bhanjabihar  

Ankuli 



 

TP SOUTHERN ODISHA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED 
(A Tata Power and Odisha Government Joint Venture) 

Corporate office: Kamapalli, Courtpeta, Berhampur, Ganjam, Odisha, India -760 004 
Website: www.tpsouthernodisha.com Email : tpsodl@tpsouthernodisha.com  

Corporate Identity Number (CIN) : U40300OR2020SGC035195 
 

Circle Division PSS Name  

Goodshed 

BED - II 

N K Nagar 

Luchhapada 

Corporation Road 

Ambagada 

BED - III Kanisi 

Aska 

AED - I  

Aska  

Dharakote 

Nuagam 

AED - II 
Buguda 

K S Nagar 

GSED 
Digapahandi 

Chikiti 

Rayagada 

RED Seriguda 

PKED 
PKED old 

Kashinagar 

  Padampur 

Bhanjanagar 

BOED Boudh 

PED 

Phulbani 

Baliguda 

G.udayagiri 

BNED Badagada 

 

Rest of the tender document remains unchanged. 

 

Regards, 

Rajkishore Tripathy | Contracts 

Mob +91 9437967673 | Web www.tpsouththernodisha.com 

 

Courtpeta | Berhampur | Ganjam | Odisha - 760 004 

Note-This document does not require signature 

 

 

http://www.tpsouththernodisha.com/

